
STANYS-Western Region Science Event Calendar  
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https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/December-2017


 

◄ January February 2018 March ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
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◄ February March 2018 April ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1  
 

2  
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4  
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8  
 

9  
Buffalo Astronomical 
Association – “Pursuing 
a Degree in 
Astrophysics” 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
Deadline to nominate 
students for Climate 
Summit 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
STANYS Conference 
Proposal for Annual 
Conference OPEN 
today 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
WNY Science 
Congress Regional 
Science Fair 
D’Youville College 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
Western STANYS 
Mini-Conference at 
Buffalo Museum of 
Science 4-7pm. 

29  
 

30  
Code.org deadline for 
application for teacher 
training 

31  
 

  



 

◄ March April 2018 May ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
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14  

March 
 for 
Science 
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  

Women in STEM 
Cooperative Summit, 
8:30am-2pm at UB 
Student Union 

 
STANYS BOD Meeting  
Heritage Heights 
Elementary 
4-6pm 
 
 

19  
Science Leaders 
Meeting at Tifft Farms 
4-6pm 
 

20  
 

21  
Twin Tiers Makers 
Expo, 9am-3pm at 
Wellsville Elementary 
School  

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 

  



 

◄ April May 2018 June ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 WNY 
STEM/STEAM 
MONTH 

1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
STANYS BOD 
Meeting at 
Heritage Heights 
4-6pm 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
Buffalo Mini Maker 
Faire at The Park 
School of Buffalo 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
STANYS 
Conference 
Proposal for 
Annual 
Conference 
CLOSE today 

16  
 

17  

Science 
Leaders 
Meeting at 
Reinstein 
Woods, 4-6pm 

18  
 

19  
STEAM Ahead 
Day at Niagara 
Power Authority 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  

STANYS 
Awards 
Dinner, 
Daeman 
College 

24  
Brett Moulding PD 
– A Vision & Plan 
for Science 
Teaching & 
Learning 
Monroe 2 BOCES 
8:30am -3:30pm 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

  



 

◄ May June 2018 July ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1  
 

2  
WNY Climate 
Summit 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
STANYS BOD 
Meeting at 
Heritage Heights 
4-6pm 

7  
Science 
Leaders 
Meeting @ 
Penn Dixie, 4-
6pm 

8  
 

9  
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◄ June July 2018 August ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
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26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
NYS STEM 
Education 
Collaborative 
Summer 
Institute 

30  
NYS STEM 
Education 
Collaborative 
Summer 
Institute 

31  
NYS STEM 
Education 
Collaborative 
Summer 
Institute 

 

  



 

◄ July August 2018 September ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1  
Reinstein 
Woods: 
Summer 
Teacher 
Institute 

2  
Reinstein 
Woods: 
Summer 
Teacher 
Institute 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
2018 WNY 
STEAM 
Conference 
“Building Buffalo & 
Beyond” at 
Daemen College 
 
Physics @Buffalo 
State, 8:30am-
12:00, for High 
School Jrs, Srs 
and their teachers 

7  
2018 WNY STEAM 
Conference 
“Building Buffalo & 
Beyond” 
Immersive 
Experiences 
 
Physics @Buffalo 
State, 8:30am-
12:00, for High 
School Jrs, Srs 
and their teachers 

8  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Physics @Buffalo 
State, 8:30am-
12:00, for High 
School Jrs, Srs 
and their teachers 

9  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Physics @Buffalo 
State, 8:30am-
12:00, for High 
School Jrs, Srs 
and their teachers 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
Reinstein 
Woods: Project 
Wild Workshop, 
Grades K-12 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
Reinstein 
Woods: Getting 
Little Feet 
WET, Grades 
PreK-2 
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26  
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30  
 

31  
 

 

  



 

◄ August September 2018 October ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1  
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13  
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15  
 

16  
 

17  

ChemShare 
Meeting, 
Lancaster HS 

18  
 

19  
 

20  

BioShare 
Meeting, 
Clarence HS 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
Western 
STANYS EXPO 
4-6pm 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 

  



 

◄ September October 2018 November ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1  
 

2  
 

3  
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5  
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7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
WNY Sciene 
Congress Kickoff 
Event at Buffalo 
Museum of 
Science 4:30-
6:30pm 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  

ChemShare 
Meeting, 
Lancaster HS 

16  
 

17  
 

18  

BioShare 
Meeting 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
STANYS BOD 
Meeting 4-6pm 
at BOCES 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

More Calendars from WinCalendar: Word Calendar, Excel Calendar, Online Calendar  

https://www.wincalendar.com/2018-Word-Calendar
https://www.wincalendar.com/2018-Excel-Calendar
https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar-with-Today


 

◄ October November 2018 December ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1  
 

2  
STANYS 
Annual 
Conference, 
Rochester 
Riverside 
Convention 
Center 

3  
STANYS Annual 
Conference, 
Rochester 
Riverside 
Convention 
Center 
 
WNY Science & 
Engineering Fair 
Registration 
Opens 

4  
STANYS 
Annual 
Conference, 
Rochester 
Riverside 
Convention 
Center 

5  
STANYS 
Annual 
Conference, 
Rochester 
Riverside 
Convention 
Center 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
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15  

BioShare 
Meeting 

16  
 

17  
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19  

ChemShare 
Meeting, 
Lancaster HS 
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◄ November December 2018 January ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
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BioShare 
Meeting 
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https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/January-2019

